
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11914 11357 11186 10913 10694 10487 10289 10134 10061 10053 10001 9969 9888 9663 9376 9011 9003 9088 9283 9597 9851 10045 10251 10387 250,120
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
EGATAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 774
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 538

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU3 214 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,397
PKLGU4 243 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,412
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 658 648 632 619 607 596 587 583 582 579 577 572 559 543 522 521 526 537 556 570 582 594 601 600 14,461
TBINU2 658 648 632 619 607 596 587 583 582 579 577 572 559 543 522 521 526 537 556 570 582 594 601 600 14,461
JMAHU1 658 648 632 619 607 596 587 583 582 579 577 572 559 543 522 521 526 537 556 570 582 594 601 600 14,461
JMAHU2 658 648 632 619 607 596 587 583 582 579 577 572 559 543 522 521 526 537 556 570 582 594 601 600 14,461
CBPSBK1A 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,338
CBPSBK1B 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,338
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 213 214 216 211 206 207 203 203 201 193 189 175 167 171 177 187 191 195 208 213 4,973
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 213 214 216 211 206 207 203 203 201 193 189 175 167 171 177 187 191 195 208 213 4,973
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 213 214 216 211 206 207 203 203 201 193 188 175 166 171 177 187 191 195 208 213 4,972
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 105 86 86 119 155 161 161 161 161 3,737
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 105 86 86 119 155 161 161 161 161 3,737
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 318 293 295 300 291 282 281 276 274 270 257 249 230 230 230 230 245 254 262 285 293 7,048
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 318 292 295 300 291 282 281 276 274 270 257 249 230 230 230 230 245 254 262 285 292 7,047
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 198 159 130 130 130 130 144 187 216 216 216 4,924
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 198 159 130 130 130 130 144 187 216 216 216 4,924
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 198 159 130 130 130 130 144 187 216 216 216 4,924
SGB3GT31 160 147 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,185
SGB3GT32 160 147 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,185
SGB3GT33 160 146 138 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,184
SKSPBK1 311 299 292 264 244 246 250 242 236 236 232 230 227 218 211 210 210 210 210 210 216 221 239 244 5,951
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 318 290 292 298 287 277 278 272 270 266 250 242 215 198 208 219 238 248 256 282 290 6,953
TJGSBK2A 347 346 338 303 276 278 283 273 263 264 258 256 252 236 228 201 184 193 205 224 234 243 267 276 6,637
TJGSBK2B 347 346 338 303 276 278 283 273 263 264 258 256 252 236 228 201 184 193 205 224 233 242 267 276 6,634
YPKA 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 16,920
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273
KNYR 2 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127
KNYR 4 100 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,501
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 20 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 25 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 35 35 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 35 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 9 11 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 50 50 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 960

SPN RSV 900 1018 1089 1318 1489 1652 1564 1703 1772 1768 1812 1824 1853 2014 2217 2578 2692 2651 2532 2274 2068 1922 1744 1754 40,029

TOTAL GEN 11806 11249 11078 10805 10586 10379 10181 10026 9953 9945 9893 9861 9780 9555 9268 8903 8809 8894 9089 9403 9657 9851 10057 10193 246,768
***YTL PG transfer load to YTL PAKA

28-Aug-11
Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 10361 10305 10326 10382 10477 10498 10504 10511 10518 10485 10443 10390 10302 10299 10431 10822 11145 11344 11458 11521 11481 11427 11254 11054 250,120
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
EGATAC 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 774
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 538

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU3 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,397
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,412
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 597 598 601 607 608 608 609 609 607 605 602 597 596 604 627 645 657 664 667 665 662 652 640 644 14,461
TBINU2 597 598 601 607 608 608 609 609 607 605 602 597 596 604 627 645 657 664 667 665 662 652 640 644 14,461
JMAHU1 597 598 601 607 608 608 609 609 607 605 602 597 596 604 627 645 657 664 667 665 662 652 640 644 14,461
JMAHU2 597 598 601 607 608 608 609 609 607 605 602 597 596 604 627 645 657 664 667 665 662 652 640 644 14,461
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,338
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,338
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 213 213 213 211 210 210 210 210 211 211 212 213 214 211 205 211 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,973
KLPPGT14 213 213 213 211 210 210 210 210 211 211 212 213 214 211 205 211 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,973
KLPPGT15 213 213 212 211 210 210 210 210 211 211 212 213 214 211 205 211 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,972
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,737
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,737
PGLAGT11 295 294 292 289 289 289 288 288 289 290 292 295 295 291 279 290 331 350 350 350 350 350 350 325 7,048
PGLAGT12 295 294 292 289 289 289 288 288 289 290 292 295 295 291 279 290 331 350 350 350 350 350 350 325 7,047
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,924
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,924
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,924
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 133 140 141 143 151 145 130 3,185
SGB3GT32 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 133 140 141 143 151 145 130 3,185
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 133 140 141 143 151 145 130 3,184
SKSPBK1 245 245 244 241 242 242 241 241 241 243 243 245 246 243 234 243 274 288 293 294 296 303 297 269 5,951
TJGSBK1A 292 291 290 286 286 286 285 285 286 287 289 292 292 288 274 286 332 351 351 351 351 351 351 325 6,953
TJGSBK2A 278 277 276 272 271 271 271 271 272 274 275 278 278 274 261 272 318 334 339 340 342 347 344 311 6,637
TJGSBK2B 278 277 276 272 271 271 271 271 272 273 275 278 278 274 260 272 318 333 339 340 342 347 344 310 6,634
YPKA 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 16,920
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 93 84 70 78 0 0 273
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 70 0 0 0 127
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 92 82 70 77 60 60 1,501
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 40 60 70 75 85 50 100 40 0 0 84 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 10 70 70 66 70 60 70 60 70 15 15 60 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 25 20 20 20 20 25 15 25 15 25 25 25 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 40 20 20 35 35 35 35 35 35 40 34 40 35 35 35 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 9 4 4 10 10 11 11 9 11 8 8 9 11 8 9 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 50 20 38 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1616 1676 1667 1785 1794 1773 1771 1764 1749 1774 1718 1751 1735 1770 1832 1453 1130 1031 917 960 994 948 1021 1221 40,029

TOTAL GEN 10169 10113 10134 10190 10285 10306 10312 10319 10326 10293 10337 10284 10196 10193 10323 10714 11037 11236 11350 11413 11373 11319 11146 10946 246,768
***YTL PG transfer load to YTL PAKA




